
UNOLS MLSOC Workshop
The Brown Palace Hotel

Denver CO
August 12 and 13 2009

August 12 August 13 Last Name First Name Affiliation Email

x x Alberts Jon UNOLS office@unols.org
x x Bangs Nathan University of Texas/Austin nathan@utig.ig.utexas.edu
x x Batiza Rodey NSF rbatiza@nsf.gov
x x Blackwood Bill Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs. bjb@ldeo.columbia.edu
x x Carbotte Susanne Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs. carbotte@ldeo.columbia.edu
x x Diebold John Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs. johnd@ldeo.columbia.edu
x x Enachescu Michael Memorial Univ.of Newfoundland michaele@mun.ca
x x Gibson Richard Texas A&M gibson@tamu.edu
x x Goad Linda NSF lgoad@nsf.gov
x x Goldberg Dave Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs. goldberg@ldeo.columbia.edu
x x Holbrook Steve University of Wyoming steveh@uwyo.edu
x x Holik James NSF jholik@nsf.gov
x x Kent Graham Scripps/Nevada gkent@ucsd.edu
x x Lang William NSF wlang@nsf.gov
x x Ljunggren Paul Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu
x x Louie John University of Nevada louie@seismo.unr.edu
x x Sawyer Dale Rice University dale@rice.edu
x x Shillington Donna Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory djs@ldeo.columbia.edu
x x Shipley Tom University of Texas/Austin tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu
x x Silver Eli University of California Santa Cruz esilver@pmc.ucsc.edu
x x Singh Satish France singh@ipgp.jussieu.fr
x x Smith Holly NSF hesmith@nsf.gov
x x Trehu Anne Oregon State/COAS trehu@coas.oregonstate.edu
x x Walsh Al Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory alwalsh@ldeo.columbia.edu
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